
Anvil Washer Anvil Washer

18.0 18.5 18 27.0 27.5 26 1.0

18.5 19.0 18 0.5 27.5 28.0 26 .5 + 1.0

19.0 19.5 18 1.0 28.0 28.5 28

19.5 20.0 18 0.5 + 1.0 28.5 29.0 28 0.5

20.0 20.5 20 29.0 29.5 28 1.0

20.5 21.0 20 0.5 29.5 30.0 28 0.5 + 1.0

21.0 21.5 20 1.0 30.0 30.5 30

21.5 22.0 20 0.5 + 1.0 30.5 31.0 30 0.5

22.0 22.5 22 31.0 31.5 30 1.0

22.5 23.0 22 0.5 31.5 32.0 30 0.5 + 1.0

23.0 23.5 22 1.0 32.0 32.5 32

23.5 24.0 22 0.5 + 1.0 32.5 33.0 32 0.5

24.0 24.5 24 33.0 33.5 32 1.0

24.5 25.0 24 0.5 33.5 34.0 32 0.5 + 1.0

25.0 25.5 24 1.0 34.0 34.5 34

25.5 26.0 24 0.5 + 1.0 34.5 35.0 34 0.5

26.0 26.5 26 35.0 35.5 34 1.0

26.5 27.0 26 0.5 35.5 36.0 34 0.5 + 1.0

Measuring Range

18 to 35 millimeters

09-0402 & 09-0411

18 to 35 millimeters

09-0402 & 09-0411

Measuring Range


